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RESULT 0 - 2
SET 13 36 69 912 1215 1518 1821 21SHOT SHOTDARTS DARTSREST REST

145 14028 6060 100140 42100 99 60 60 18128 0

283 100140 14098 10017 4166 4457 5640 40 20 0 20

328 14060 14080 42100 97100 5077 24 8 8 1956 0

442 8519 8585 10085 54100 8426 4560 48 48 2084 0

SET 23 36 69 912 1215 1518 1821 21SHOT SHOTDARTS DARTSREST REST

181 100125 6040 85100 13565 4574 3614 40 40 202 0

285 8040 13134 140100 30102 10040 7840 18 0 60

358 60100 8145 85140 4160 6035 10043 74 74 2020 0

445 6081 83100 81100 8581 4572 129 18 18 2022 0

PLAYER
Irina Armstrong
Trina Gulliver

AVE
24.32
25.67

60+
14
14

TONS
12
9

TON+
3
5

180's
0
0

BLEG
18
18

HOUT
40
74

HIT%
N/A
N/A

DARTS
152
153

SCORE
3696
3928

OUTSHOTS 100-170
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